Ne ApTUKYN HaumeHoBaHue Kon
1 bont M8x35 8
2 |248-504-002 lonoBKa uMnnMHapa 2
3 |248-504-003 lNpoKnagKa ronosku 2
4 [248-504-004 OcHoBaHWe KnanaHa 2
5 |248-504-005 KnanaH -nnactuHa 2
6 LTt KNanaHa 4
7 [248-504-007 MpoKnagKa OCHOBaHWUA KnanaHa 2
8 |248-504-008 Unnnngp 2
9 bont M8x25 4
10 Llariba 4
11 (248-504-011 Mpoknagka umanHapa 2
12 (248-504-012 KonbLo noplHesoe 2
13 |248-504-013 MopLeHb 2
14 |248-504-014 Manew, NopLuHA 2
15 KonbLo ctonopHoe 4
16 |248-504-016 LWaTtyH 2
17 |90-0485 CanyH 2
18 |248-504-018 KpbiwKa KapTepa 1
19 |248-504-019 MpobKa-MHAMKATOP YPOBHA Macna 1
20 bont M5x16 5
21 |248-504-021 [poknagka KapTepa 1
22 |248-504-022 Bont M8x22 nesas pe3bba 1
23 Larba 1
24 [248-504-024 Konensan 1
25 |248-504-025 Kaptep 1
26 |248-504-026 CanbHUK 1
27 |90-0459 NoawunnHuk 6204-2RS 1
28 |248-504-028 Akopb 1
29 |248-504-029 CraTop 1
30 BuHT M4x10 2
31 [248-504-031 BbIk/touaTenb nyckatenb 1
32 |90-0459 NoawunnHuk 6204-2RS 1
33 |248-504-033 KpblwWwKa gsuratens 3agHaa 1
34 LLariba 1
35 LLlariba 4
36 bont M6x140 4
37 |248-504-037 KpblabyaTka 1
38 KonbLo cTtonopHoe 1
39 [248-504-039 Koxyx gguratens 1
40 BuHT M5x14 4
41 KoHHeKTOp 4

Komnpeccop Bo3ayuwiHbIn

Mopens KM 50-380

Reparto tecnico

Disegno di montaggio

Ingegnere progettista capo

Antonio Saldatori

Quattro Elementi S.r.1., Italy

Page 1




Ne ApTUKYN HaumeHoBaHue Kon
42 190-0340 KoHpeHcatop 1
43 [90-0339 KoHaeHcaTop 1
44 |248-504-044 KpoHwTeiH 1
45 190-0493 DUALTP BO3AYLLUHbIN 1
46 (248-504-046 TpybKa 1
47 190-0483 DUTUHI-TPONHUK YrI0BOWM 1
48 |248-504-048 MaTpyboK BbIXOAHOW 1
49 [248-504-049 Tpy6Ka 1
50 [248-504-050 Tpy6Ka 1
51 |90-0475 KnanaH o6paTHbiit 1
52 [248-504-052 Pecusep 1
53 [248-504-053 Koneco 2
54 |248-504-054 Pyyka 1
55 |90-0477 KnanaH cavsHoM 1
56 |90-0293 Bubporacutens 2
57 [90-0449 LLIHyp ceTeBoW 1
58 [90-0478 MaHomeTp 1
59 [90-0479 MaHomeTp 1
60 |771-060 DUTUHT-NEPEXOHMUK 1
61 |90-0696 Perynatop aasnexua 1
62 [90-0484 Hunnenb 1
63 |90-0476 KnanaH npefoxpaHUTeNbHbIN 1
64 |90-0473 Pene pasnexns 1

Komnpeccop Bo3ayuwiHbIn

Mopens KM 50-380

Reparto tecnico

Disegno di montaggio

Ingegnere progettista capo

Antonio Saldatori

Quattro Elementi S.r.1., Italy

Page 2




